Professional Retail Lighting Brochure 2025
AMAZ Light Tech Co., LTD.
Email：sales@amazlight.com     WhatsApp：86-158 1253 6070
http: //www.amazlight.com
Add: No.2,Shengfengxingxiang Street, Xiaolan Town, Zhongshan, Guangdong,China. Zip Code： 528415
Love Life,Love Light
A-T01F030
115

130lm/W
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
Ra≥80,Ra≥90, MacAdam 3
Housing
Die-Casting Aluminum
Flexibility
rotatable up to 355°，adjustable up to 90°
Up to L80/50.000h
Lifetime
28W/3680lm
System Power(W)
Colour
White,Black,Gray
A-T08A028
Slim sister series Apple Series
A-TL5B040 (40W)
A-TL5B060 (60W)
1505mm 65mm
1
7
m
m
1002mm 65mm
1
7
m
m
On/Off
A I 2
DALI Dimming
110ECEN 05
010
A-TL5C040 (40W)
A-TL5C060 (60W)
1505mm
1002mm 65mm
3
6

m
m
A-TL7B020
93.5mm
45º355º
816mm
1
8
m
m
93.5mm
A-TL7B060
LED Linear Track Light
110ECEN 05
013 014
A-TL1B020 (20W)
A-TL1B040 (40W)
1134mm
43mm
2
7

Driver
3000K,4000K,5000K, TUNABLE 2700K-5000K
Ra≥80,Ra≥90, MacAdam 3
Up to L80/50.000h
Housing
High Pure Aluminium
Flexibility
Vertical illumination
Lifetime
White Black Wood
LED Architecture Pendant Light
110ECEN 05
Surface Mounted Rod Mounted Wire Hanging Mounted Wall Mounted
85mm
350mm
A-S01A030 (30W)
3600lm
450mm
A-S01A040 (40W)
4800lm
600mm
A-S01A060 (60W)
7200lm
900mm
A-S01A090 (90W)
10800lm
1200mm
A-S01A120 (120W)
14400lm
Size
Way to install
Wire Hanging Mounted
450mm
A-L01C020 (20W)
2400lm
783mm
A-L01C035 (35W)
4200lm
1860mm
A-L01C100 (100W)
12000lm
Size
Way to install
1200mm
A-L01C060 (60W)
7200lm
LED Architecture Pendant Light
017
Administrator

6
m
m
1
0
6
m
m
□450x155mm
Cut-out
Four directions can
be adjusted by 25º
022
110ECEN 05
Ø139mm
A-D01B025 (25W)
Ø120mm
7
5
m

1
0
5
m
m
Ø210mm
Ø140mm
9
0
m
m
Vertical illumination
splash water protection(IP 44) TW  3000-4000K
3250lm
Ø160mm
A-D01B030 (30W)
3900lm
Ø190mm
A-D01B040 (40W)
5200lm
Ø230mm
A-D01B050 (50W)
6500lm
LED Down Light
glare control by
cone-shape (UGR<19)